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This list of personnel has completed the West Virginia specific AUXCOMM course and are recognized as WV AUXCOMM personnel.   

 

Name Affiliation  County E-Mail Contact Number 
Jimmie Lee Mangus, Jr. Kanawha County 911 WB8YST Kanawha jmangus@metro911.org 304-542-6230 
Dirk Burnside WV Division of Highways WD8PAD Upshur dirk.o.burnside@wv.gov 304-495-2969 
James “Rick” Cummings Kanawha County A.R.E.S. WV8RC Kanawha rickwv8rc@gmail.com 304-610-6404 
Matthew Gregg Mason County OES WV8MAT Mason mgregg@masoncountyoes.com 304-919-3068 
Michael Maxson WV SEC – A.R.E.S. W8SI Putnam maxson@suddenlink.net 304-389-1100 
David Poe Kanawha County A.R.E.S. W8IW Kanawha w8iw42@gmail.com 304-542-3839 
Joe Richards Kanawha County A.R.E.S. WV8WVU Kanawha wv8wvu@gmail.com 304-807-1947 
Terry Sanner Kanawha County A.R.E.S. WV8V Kanawha terry.sanner@frontier.com 304-925-1662 
Fred Vickers Kanawha County A.R.E.S. WV8FV Kanawha fredvickers@gmail.com 304-421-1707 
Bradley Young Kanawha County A.R.E.S. N8UEP Kanawha bradley.young@suddenlink.net 304-543-9123 
John Anthony Raleigh County A.R.E.S.; WV 

CAP 
KD8TAE Raleigh Kd8tae@icloud.com 304-578-1160 

Bert Brooks PARA/CW VWA WB3GSO Braxton sunbear@frontier.com 304-853-9196 
Philip “Denny Bryant, 
Sr. 

CPSW WVDHHR/ Kanawha 
A.R.E.S. 

W8DGG Kanawha w8dgg1984@gmail.com 304-561-4661 

Robert Campbell Kanawha County A.R.E.S. WA2GO Kanawha robertcampbelldds@gmail.com 304-542-2672 
Edward Caplinger EC – A.R.E.S Pendleton Co. OES KD8MIB Pendleton kd8mib@yahoo.com 304-668-3157 
Larry Cook Jackson County Amateur Radio KC8ZRE Jackson lcrng@citynet.net 304-372-5312 
Robert Cook East River Amateur Radio Club KA8MDZ Mercer rcook@juno.com 304-888-2411 
Scott Donley Mason County Amateur Radio 

Club 
KE8JGP Mason sdonley@masoncountyoes.com 304-460-5748 

Paul Foster St. Joseph’s Ambulance N8ZVC Wood pfoster@sjaswv.com 304-834-6738 
Matt Koval R.A.C.E.S. Officer Ohio County KA8YEZ Ohio ka8yez@yahoo.com 304-242-4764 
Jimmie Mangus, III Kanawha County A.R.E.S. KC8NDZ Kanawha kc8ndz@msn.com 304-542-1521 
Edward Messenger WV Region 2 A.R.E.S. Central 

WV W 
N8OYY Taylor n8oyy@hotmail.com 304-517-9715 

Bruce Minor Pendleton County HSEM KA8ZKL Pendleton tact12000@yahoo.com 304-668-1100 
Charles Osborne Jackson County Amateur Radio KC8HXA Jackson ceoturkey@frontier.com 304-273-0133 
Brian Reid Ohio County R.A.C.E.S. KE8ICS Ohio bkreidster@gmail.com 304-639-5736 
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Greg Rinehart Kanawha Charleston Health 
Dept 

N8XAQ Kanawha greg.n.rinehart@wv.gov 304-545-8099 

Robert Wilkerson Ohio County WV A.R.E.S. KD8GXI Belmont, 
OH 

rwilkerson326@gmail.com 304-312-3570 

Richard Sawyer Wood County Emergency 
Comm. 

WV8DOC Wood rick.sawyer@gmail.com 304-494-9957 

James Seckel Monongalia Co. EC (ARRL) KC8YUI Mon jaseckel@comcast.net 304-319-1828 
Donald Williams Tyler County EMA N8NUS Wood n8nus@hotmail.com 304-481-8991 
Kenneth Harris Wood County Emergency 

Comm 
WA8LLM Wood wa8llm@yahoo.com 304-481-3840 

Terry Mills Wood County Emergency 
Comm 

KC8TUE Wood renegade856@yahoo.com 304-494-1267 

Mark Bradshaw Cabell-Huntington Health Dept N8AOK Lawrence mark.l.bradshaw@wv.gov 681-203-0645 
Gary Bosworth, Jr Marietta College PD/Wood Co 

EC 
W8GBB Wood gbbosworth@yahoo.com 740-516-9655 

William Davidson MOVHD & Wood Co Em Comm N8JXO Wood n8jxo@suddenlink.net 304-482-2184 
Alton Glatfelter Tyler County Search & Rescue KE8AZV Pleasant aglat2766@frontier.com 304-684-0940 
Dortha Harris Wood County Emerg Comm KC8HAI Wood kc8hai@yahoo.com 304-679-3470 
Kimberly Warden-Rose Camden Clark Hospital KD8ITH Wood Kimberly.warden.rose@wvumedicine.org 304-481-4790 
James Rose Wood County Emerg Comm KD8ITI Wood Kimberly7@frontier.com 304-481-0236 
Teresa VanDyke McDowell County 911 KD8LKB McDowell teresa.a.vandyke@wv.net 304-436-5700 
Ronald Skidmore Barbour County OEM KE8ERK Barbour rskidmore@barbourcountywv.org 304-457-0019 
David Prince WVU Police Department KE8NFF Monongalia drprince@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-3136 
Barbara Miller Preston County ARES  Preston Bmiller00@comcast.net 304-671-8165 
Stephen Miller Preston County ARES K8BBL Preston Stevemiller000@comcast.net 304-671-8166 
Bryan Totten Randolph County ARES KE8IVM Randolph btotten@mac.com 304-678-9067 
Maurice G Brown II Randolph County ARRL EC AB8E Randolph Ab8e@hotmail.com 304-642-9998 
Jon Burchfield Hancock Co AUXCOMM – ARES K8FAM Brooke K8fam@wv8hat.org 973-809-4225 
William R Everitt Lewis County ARES EC W1WRE Lewis Bille3rd@gmail.com 304-266-6784 
Sidney Jackson Harrison County ARES & VIPS N8GDB Harrison Drsbjcfs06@gmail.com 304-677-3411 
Harold “Sonny” Jobe Doddridge County ARES WC8L Doddridge hgjobe@gmail.com 304-782-3576 
Elizabeth “Faye” Gray Raleigh County 911/EOC KE8WVI Raleigh Purplekid3@hotmail.com 304-228-5317 
Jackie Grubb Southern WV Amateur Radio 

Assoc 
KD8PNJ Greenbrier Kd8pnj@gmail.com 304-992-8587 
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Bobby Harper Southern WV Amateur Radio 
Assoc 

KE8WQR Greenbrier bobbyaharper@outlook.com 304-667-2348 

Christopher Hatcher Appalachian Repeater Assoc KC8AFH Raleigh Kc8afh@gmail.com 304-673-0000 
Steven Houchins Southern WV Amateur Radio 

Assoc 
KB8KKV Greenbrier shouchins@gmail.com 304-661-2637 

Gerald Johnson Raleigh Co CERT KC8VMH Raleigh jerryjohnson@suddenlink.net 304-673-5708 
Mark Kelley Southern WV Amateur Radio 

Assoc 
KD8BBQ Greenbrier Markakelley@gmail.com 304-661-3089 

William Krafft Southern WV Amateur Radio 
Assoc 

WV8WFK Greenbrier Wfkrafft@gmail.com 304-667-1226 

Gary “Steve” Lipscomb Summers County 911 – OEM KB8EQC Summers gslipscomb@gmail.com 304-575-3010 
James “Rick” McCall Southern WV Amateur Radio 

Assoc 
N8ZVI Greenbrier rickmccall@gmail.com 304-646-8888 

John “Matt” Morris East River Amateur Radio Assoc KC8LGS Mercer Kc8lgs@gmail.com 304-877-0530 
Alan Roark Southern WV Amateur Radio 

Assoc 
KE8QHX Fayette axgnevwe@gmail.com 304-890-8320 

Michael Vargo Raleigh Co 911 EOC WB8WKO Fayette Mike.w.vargo@gmail.com 304-207-1808 
Kevin Wriston WV Miners Health Safety & 

Training 
KE8VUS Fayette kevinwriston@gmail.com 304-573-3303 

Mark Winiarkski Morgan Co Emerg Comm Net KE8TFQ Morgan Imark7777777@gmail.com 301-331-3870 
Josh Walton Morgan Co Emerg Comm Net  Morgan Josh.walton@mac.com 202-355-4003 
Melissa Thompson Morgan Co Emerg Comm Net  Morgan melissametzbower@gmail.com 304-279-7219 
Jeffrey Thompson Morgan Co Emerg Comm Net KE8YBS Morgan j.jeremiah.thompson@gmail.com 304-283-5793 
Dave Sypolt Preston C.A.R.E.S. & OEM KC8YSO Preston davesypolt@gmail.com 304-698-5299 
Trenton Michael Morgan Co Emerg Comm Net KE8HMY Morgan Trentonmichael06@gmail.com 304-258-0374 
Barry Michael Morgan Co Emerg Comm Net KE8HMZ Morgan Barry.michael32@gmail.com 304-258-0374 
Gary Bakkou Berkeley – Jefferson Co LEPC W8RGB Berkeley Gary_ballou@live.com 304-300-6240 
Steve Drager Mutual Aid – A.R.E.S. W3UXZ Frederick sdrager@comcast.net 240-285-4759 
Jeff Fishman Morgan Co Emerg Comm Net KB3FIO Frederick ljfish@comcast.net 240-285-6596 
Dean Hagerty Hampshire Co AREA NR9P Hampshire dwhagerty@gmail.com 240-344-2342 
Robert Hiltner Louden Co OEM K4BBCN Clarke Robert.hiltner@loudoun.gov 571-420-0871 
Randy Barr Jackson County ARES N8JR Jackson randy.barr@akcwv.com  304-761-8962 
Toney Edwards NOAA / NWS KJ4FYM Kanawha toney.edwards@noaa.gov 304-356-3390 
Dana Rowsey Kanawha ARES WV8CPD Kanawha canoewv@yahoo.com 304-389-8980 
Jeremy Litchfield Mason Co ARES KE8TKR Mason litchjb@hotmail.com 304-593-6828 
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Bryan Horne Jackson County ARES W8FR Jackson bryanhorne@gmail.com 304-531-7298 
Andrew Carpenter Jackson County ARES KE8VOL Jackson drew4573@gmail.com 304-377-9050 
James Davis TARA ARES KF7GCT Cabell kf7gct@gmail.com 702-630-6763 
Donald Haddox TARA ARES AB8WV Cabell haddoxdonald@gmail.com 304-634-1736 
Gregory Hendry Cabell ARES WV EMD W8DUQ Cabell w8duq@arrl.net 304-412-0438 
Fred Herr TARA ARES WD8AGH Cabell wd8agh@gmail.com 304-638-1736 
Fred Ramsey TARA ARES K8FER Cabell frdrmsy@yahoo.com 304-654-4634 
Bill "CW" Reich TARA ARES AL7AH Cabell c_w_reich@hotmail.com 740-886-5719 
Steven Spence TARA ARES KE8CIQ Cabell sspence@zoominternet.net 304-751-6848 
Nathan Thompson TARA ARES KE8WFQ Cabell ke8wfq@gmail.com 304-412-5201 
Steven Vititoe Cabell EMS ARES KC8UFP Cabell steve.vititoe@ccems.org 304-633-6388 
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